

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3373 OF 2001

VASUDEVA SHET

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNDALIK SHET & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 14/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R Nath, Adv.

Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Ms. Madhurmita Bana, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 2 & 3.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master